
Student Athletic 
Fee

Student Facility 
Fee Technology Fee1 Student Health Fee

Student Center 
Fee

Student Affairs Fee Band
Miliary &

Veteran's Success 
Center Fee

Student
Recreation Center 

Operations Fee
Total

16.75 36.50 8.85 162.60 7.00 16.62 0.80 1.85 0.00 250.97
33.50 73.00 17.70 162.60 14.00 33.24 1.60 3.70 0.00 339.34
50.25 109.50 26.55 162.60 21.00 49.86 2.40 5.55 0.00 427.71
67.00 146.00 35.40 162.60 28.00 66.48 3.20 7.40 0.00 516.08
83.75 182.50 44.25 162.60 35.00 83.10 4.00 9.25 0.00 604.45

100.50 219.00 53.10 162.60 42.00 99.72 4.80 11.10 164.28 857.10
117.25 255.50 61.95 162.60 49.00 116.34 5.60 12.95 164.28 945.47
134.00 292.00 70.80 162.60 56.00 132.96 6.40 14.80 164.28 1,033.84
150.75 328.50 79.65 162.60 63.00 149.58 7.20 16.65 164.28 1,122.21
167.50 365.00 88.50 162.60 70.00 166.20 8.00 18.50 164.28 1,210.58
184.25 401.50 97.35 162.60 77.00 182.82 8.80 20.35 164.28 1,298.95
201.00 438.00 106.20 162.60 84.00 199.44 9.60 22.20 164.28 1,387.32
217.75 474.50 115.05 162.60 91.00 216.06 10.40 24.05 164.28 1,475.69
234.50 511.00 123.90 162.60 98.00 232.68 11.20 25.90 164.28 1,564.06
251.25 547.50 132.75 162.60 105.00 249.30 12.00 27.75 164.28 1,652.43
268.00 584.00 141.60 162.60 112.00 265.92 12.80 29.60 164.28 1,740.80
284.75 620.50 150.45 162.60 119.00 282.54 13.60 31.45 164.28 1,829.17
301.50 657.00 159.30 162.60 126.00 299.16 14.40 33.30 164.28 1,917.54

Certain courses and programs may have additional fees. 
Graduate Mandatory Fees cap at 12 + credit hours

***Mandatory Student fees are assessed on Extended Studies online courses when student is also enrolled in courses offered through main campus  (eg, in person, hybrid, online) 
1 Technology Fee is the only fee assessed to RI courses at off-campus locations. 

Undergraduate Mandatory Fees cap at 18+ credit hours
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MANDATORY STUDENT FEES ACADEMIC YEAR 25/26*

FALL/SPRING



Student Athletic 
Fee

Student Facility 
Fee Technology Fee1 Student Health Fee

Student Center 
Fee

Student Affairs Fee Band
Miliary &

Veteran's Success 
Center Fee

Student
Recreation Center 

Operations Fee
Total

16.75 36.50 8.85 40.65 7.00 16.62 0.80 1.85 0.00 129.02
33.50 73.00 17.70 40.65 14.00 33.24 1.60 3.70 0.00 217.39
50.25 109.50 26.55 40.65 21.00 49.86 2.40 5.55 79.44 385.20
67.00 146.00 35.40 40.65 28.00 66.48 3.20 7.40 79.44 473.57
83.75 182.50 44.25 40.65 35.00 83.10 4.00 9.25 79.44 561.94

100.50 219.00 53.10 40.65 42.00 99.72 4.80 11.10 79.44 650.31
117.25 255.50 61.95 40.65 49.00 116.34 5.60 12.95 79.44 738.68
134.00 292.00 70.80 40.65 56.00 132.96 6.40 14.80 79.44 827.05
150.75 328.50 79.65 40.65 63.00 149.58 7.20 16.65 79.44 915.42
167.50 365.00 88.50 40.65 70.00 166.20 8.00 18.50 79.44 1,003.79
184.25 401.50 97.35 40.65 77.00 182.82 8.80 20.35 79.44 1,092.16
201.00 438.00 106.20 40.65 84.00 199.44 9.60 22.20 79.44 1,180.53
217.75 474.50 115.05 40.65 91.00 216.06 10.40 24.05 79.44 1,268.90
234.50 511.00 123.90 40.65 98.00 232.68 11.20 25.90 79.44 1,357.27
251.25 547.50 132.75 40.65 105.00 249.30 12.00 27.75 79.44 1,445.64
268.00 584.00 141.60 40.65 112.00 265.92 12.80 29.60 79.44 1,534.01
284.75 620.50 150.45 40.65 119.00 282.54 13.60 31.45 79.44 1,622.38
301.50 657.00 159.30 40.65 126.00 299.16 14.40 33.30 79.44 1,710.75

Certain courses and programs may have additional fees. 
Graduate Mandatory Fees cap at 12 + credit hours
Undergraduate Mandatory Fees cap at 18+ credit hours
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1 Technology Fee is the only fee assessed to RI courses at off-campus locations. 
***Mandatory Student fees are assessed on Extended Studies online courses when student is also enrolled in courses offered through main campus  (eg, in person, hybrid, online) 

14
15
16
17
18

MANDATORY STUDENT FEES ACADEMIC YEAR 25/26*
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